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A001 NN 1 TURRI                     LUCIA             13/04/1972 FR 140,5

A001 NN 2 GRAMMATICA                RAFFAELE          06/07/1983 CE 114

A001 NN 3 FABRIZI                   LETIZIA           27/03/1958 RM 112,5

A001 NN 4 CIRCELLI                  MARIA GRAZIA      30/04/1970 FG 109

A001 NN 5 MARIANI                   PAOLA             31/05/1974 RM 105

A001 NN 6 PASSA                     DANIELA           24/07/1979 RM 100

A001 NN 7 MECCHIA                   EMANUELA          31/05/1977 RM 100

A001 NN 8 PRO                       ELISABETTA        30/08/1977 RM 98

A001 NN 9 PAGLIEI                   SIMONA            06/06/1970 RM 94

A001 NN 10 SINI                      PAMELA            11/04/1982 FR 89

A001 NN 11 PIZZICAROLI               MARIA             23/07/1977 RM 88

A001 NN 12 ARCELLA                   MARIO             12/05/1980 NA 87,5

A001 NN 13 COLAFRANCESCO             CLAUDIA           27/11/1982 FR 85

A001 NN 14 TAFFARA                   MONICA            06/03/1974 RM 79

A001 NN 15 CILIA                     VANESSA           09/04/1982 RM 78

A001 NN 16 ZELLI                     FLAVIA            21/01/1981 RM 76

A001 NN 17 GRAMMATICA                MAURIZIO          16/01/1985 CE 72,5

A001 NN 18 SALVATI                   ROMINA            20/10/1987 RM 68

A001 NN 19 ARRIGO                    MARIA CARLA       30/12/1971 PA 66

A001 NN 20 FERRANTE                  VALENTINA         07/04/1986 RM 65

A001 NN 21 ACCETTOLA                 GIUSEPPE          19/03/1980 FR 64,5

A001 NN 22 CHIAPPARELLI              VALENTINO         16/08/1985 RM 62

A001 NN 23 DE PAOLIS                 DOMITILLA         25/09/1988 RM 54

A001 NN 24 VITELLI                   ELENA MARIA       24/06/1986 RM 49

A001 NN 25 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         15/05/1979 NA 46

A001 NN 26 MANNI                     CAMILLA           02/07/1984 RM 46

A001 NN 27 ANGELINI                  GIULIA            05/01/1979 RM 46

A001 NN 28 COLANERA                  RODOLFO           09/02/1982 FR 45,5

A001 NN 29 LUCCI                     MICHELA           17/05/1975 RM 42

A001 NN 30 VITIELLO                  TIZIANA           01/01/1966 NA 41,5

A001 NN 31 DEODATI                   EMANUELA          25/02/1982 RM 39

A001 NN 32 MAZZA                     MANUELA           27/12/1979 RM 39

A001 NN 33 RICCI                     MARIA TERESA      05/05/1975 FR 38,5

A001 NN 34 ABODI                     FRANCESCO         08/11/1984 RM 38

A001 NN 35 FISCHETTI                 IMMACOLATA        13/02/1969 CE 36,5

A001 NN 36 LO RUSSO                  MARTA             14/08/1985 RM 36,5

A001 NN 37 TROIANI                   CLAUDIO           14/03/1985 RM 36,5

A001 NN 38 LAURI                     ELEONORA          05/03/1985 RM 36,5

A001 NN 39 PINCI                     FRANCESCA         23/06/1978 RM 36,5

A001 NN 40 MARTA                     GINA              04/10/1977 RM 36

A001 NN 41 LUCIANI                   GABRIELE          21/05/1990 RM 34,5

A001 NN 42 FAULISI                   AGNESE            24/03/1981 PA 34

A001 NN 43 PUGLIESE                  LIVIA             29/10/1987 RM 34

A001 NN 44 APPETECCHIA               SARA              06/10/1986 RM 33,5

A001 NN 45 PETRUCCI                  GABRIELE          16/06/1986 RM 33,5

A001 NN 46 CINIGLIO                  ANGELO            18/05/1985 NA 33

A001 NN 47 MASTRODOMENICO            GUSTAVO           04/11/1983 RM 33
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A001 NN 48 GUADAGNOLI                ILARIA            16/06/1989 RM 33

A001 NN 49 RAPONE                    WANNA             04/07/1985 RM 33

A001 NN 50 ROCCHI                    MARTINA           11/05/1984 RM 33

A001 NN 51 RUZZOLI                   GIOIA             13/01/1984 RM 33

A001 NN 52 GEAT                      IGOR              10/10/1976 RM 33

A001 NN 53 TERENZI                   EMANUELE          04/01/1971 RM 33

A001 NN 54 CASTELLANO                LAURA             24/01/1980 NA 32

A001 NN 55 MASCIA                    SERENA            27/12/1986 RM 32

A001 NN 56 PORQUEDDU                 LISA              14/05/1982 RM 31

A001 NN 57 CIOTTI                    ELENA             16/10/1982 RM 31

A001 NN 58 COPPOLA                   FABIO             04/04/1970 FR 30

A001 NN 59 FROSONI                   GIAMPIERO         03/02/1980 RM 30

A001 NN 60 ILARI                     FEDERICO          19/06/1988 RM 30

A001 NN 61 NINI                      GIOVANNI ENRICO   24/06/1986 RM 30

A001 NN 62 FEMINO                    GIACOMO           23/12/1973 RM 30

A001 NN 63 GIAMMARCO                 LINA              24/10/1963 RM 30

A001 NN 64 CAPOZI                    GIULIA            14/11/1987 RM 29,5

A001 NN 65 CATALLO                   ALESSIA           03/11/1970 RM 29

A001 NN 66 RICELLI                   MICHELA           11/07/1991 RM 29

A001 NN 67 D'ASCENZO                 TERESA            26/07/1990 CH 29

A001 NN 68 MASELLA                   ALESSIA           05/01/1986 RM 29

A001 NN 69 SEGATORI                  LORENZO           11/01/1984 RM 29

A001 NN 70 LANNA                     GIOVANNA          27/02/1979 CE 29

A001 NN 71 CACCIOTTI                 ILARIA            23/01/1977 RM 29

A001 NN 72 ILARDI                    SARA              03/06/1979 RM 28,5

A001 NN 73 CAON                      GRACE             22/09/1962 EE 28,5

A001 NN 74 ANTONELLI                 STEFANO           30/07/1990 RM 28,5

A001 NN 75 DE MATTI                  ALESSANDRO MARIA N05/09/1987 RM 28,5

A001 NN 76 ALIBERTI                  ALESSANDRO        12/09/1983 RM 28

A001 NN 77 PASTORELLI                CHIARA            17/06/1983 RM 28

A001 NN 78 TERENZI                   MONICA            06/02/1983 RM 28

A001 NN 79 SABELLICO                 DANIELA           06/11/1977 FR 28

A001 NN 80 MAZZOCCHI                 ALESSANDRO        05/09/1974 RM 27,5

A001 NN 81 VITELLI                   ILARIA            07/06/1988 RM 27,5

A001 NN 82 MANNO                     LUIGI             05/03/1988 CE 27,5

A001 NN 83 XHERRAI                   EMILJANA          03/02/1978 EE 27,5

A001 NN 84 RECCHIA                   EMILIANO          13/12/1971 FR 27,5

A001 NN 85 LANCIOTTI                 LUCA              23/10/1990 RM 27

A001 NN 86 FEMINO                    GIACOMO           23/12/1973 RM 27

A001 NN 87 LUFFARELLI                MARCO             20/08/1973 FR 27

A001 NN 88 DE BIANCHI                ANTONIO           09/06/1971 RM 26,5

A001 NN 89 MASTRANTONI               ALESSANDRO        09/10/1987 RM 26

A001 NN 90 BOTTA                     ANNA              18/07/1985 TA 26

A001 NN 91 TOMASSI                   DANIELE           06/03/1974 RM 26

A001 NN 92 TOMASSI                   ANDREA            19/07/1971 RM 26

A001 NN 93 VISCA                     GIOSUE            03/02/1969 FR 26

A001 NN 94 FORMICA                   CLAUDIO           14/11/1980 ME 25,5

A001 NN 95 BONADONNA                 ISABELLA          31/08/1990 RM 25,5

A001 NN 96 INSOGNA                   LUISA             19/12/1988 NA 25,5

A001 NN 97 FIASCO                    ELISA             22/05/1980 RM 25,5

A001 NN 98 D ESPOSITO                ADRIANO           16/09/1973 RM 25,5

A001 NN 99 NOVELLI                   MARIANNA          21/11/1987 RM 25

A001 NN 100 SOLIMENA                  MORENA            24/09/1971 RM 25

A001 NN 101 DE PISI                   ANTONELLA         24/06/1970 RM 25

A001 NN 102 ORECCHIO                  RENZO             25/02/1979 CE 24,5

A001 NN 103 DI CINTIO                 BARBARA           12/07/1972 RM 24
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A001 NN 104 MOSCARDINI                ANTONELLA         27/05/1968 RM 24

A001 NN 105 CAPALDI                   ANTONIO GABRIELE  21/02/1970 EE 23

A001 NN 106 PACITTI                   LAVINIA           13/02/1984 RM 23

A001 NN 107 FABRIZI                   SILVIO            20/11/1959 FR 23

A001 NN 108 SBARDELLA                 ANDREA            28/07/1973 RM 23

A001 NN 109 POLUCCI                   FELICITA          19/02/1971 RM 23

A001 NN 110 ESPOSITO PICCOLO          MARIA ROSARIA     19/05/1980 SA 22,5

A001 NN 111 DI LONARDO                FABRIZIO          11/07/1960 RM 22

A001 NN 112 LATINI                    ADRIANO           17/11/1964 RM 20

A001 NN 113 LETIZIA                   VINCENZO          31/10/1984 CE 18

A001 NN 114 CANAL                     CORRADO           27/03/1973 RM 18

A022 NN 1 DENTE                     MICHELA           22/09/1978 RM 130,5

A022 NN 2 SADORI                    RACHELE           28/04/1979 RM 120

A022 NN 3 MASELLA                   ARIANNA           06/04/1975 RM 111,5

A022 NN 4 MINORI                    ARIANNA           18/11/1984 FR 110

A022 NN 5 MASI                      ARIANNA           09/12/1984 RM 109

A022 NN 6 LANCIOTTI                 SERENA            04/10/1971 RM 101

A022 NN 7 MACALI                    VALERIA           13/08/1978 RM 101

A022 NN 8 GIACOMI                   CRISTINA          05/10/1980 FR 99

A022 NN 9 TARABORELLI               SERENA            02/05/1980 FR 97

A022 NN 10 DI COLA                   MARTA             16/03/1978 RM 95

A022 NN 11 DI SIMONE                 FRANCESCA         20/04/1979 RM 91,5

A022 NN 12 GRETE                     FILIPPO           09/03/1985 RM 87

A022 NN 13 CARPENTIERI               SEVERINA          22/12/1980 RM 85,5

A022 NN 14 RANALDI                   DAMIANO           04/04/1985 RM 85

A022 NN 15 BRUZZESE                  SONIA             12/07/1976 RM 84

A022 NN 16 MAMMETTI                  ANNA              18/02/1963 RM 83

A022 NN 17 DE BENEDICTIS             ILARIA            11/05/1979 FR 81

A022 NN 18 BEVILACQUA                EUGENIA ANNA      25/09/1974 EE 78

A022 NN 19 COSTANTINI                MARIA PAOLA       05/05/1964 RM 71

A022 NN 20 POLLERA                   ALESSANDRA        26/12/1963 TS 63

A022 NN 21 VELLEI                    FRANCESCO         27/08/1974 RM 63

A022 NN 22 GUIDI                     SILVIA            08/09/1984 RM 62,5

A022 NN 23 COSTANTINI                MICHELA           29/03/1984 RM 61,5

A022 NN 24 COLA                      BARBARA           12/07/1973 GR 60

A022 NN 25 PETRUCCI                  VALERIA           18/08/1989 RM 60

A022 NN 26 MOSETTI                   MARTA             07/11/1980 RM 54

A022 NN 27 ZITTI                     ELVIRA            01/01/1988 FR 54

A022 NN 28 IORI                      PAMELA            23/03/1981 RM 50,5

A022 NN 29 PIETRANGELI               CHIARA            12/03/1984 FR 49

A022 NN 30 DEL SIGNORE               ALESSANDRA        30/01/1978 TE 45

A022 NN 31 RICELLI                   FRANCESCA         29/04/1982 RM 43,5

A022 NN 32 LULLI                     ANNACHIARA        14/06/1978 RM 43

A022 NN 33 IANNUCCI                  MARTA             09/06/1984 RM 42

A022 NN 34 BRUNI                     IVANO             02/06/1975 FR 42

A022 NN 35 BRUNI                     IVANO             02/06/1975 FR 42

A022 NN 36 PROSCIO                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1987 RM 42

A022 NN 37 PINCI                     CHIARA            03/08/1991 RM 41

A022 NN 38 GIANNINI                  FRANCESCO         27/07/1983 RM 39

A022 NN 39 TIBERIA                   ANNA              25/02/1981 FR 39

A022 NN 40 FRANCO                    IDA               25/01/1969 RM 38,5

A022 NN 41 MESCIA                    ALESSIA           28/04/1976 RM 37,5

A022 NN 42 PROIETTI                  SILVIA            23/01/1994 RM 37

A022 NN 43 MORDINI                   GIACOMO           28/04/1989 RM 37

A022 NN 44 PALMIERI                  GIULIA            26/06/1991 RM 36

A022 NN 45 CHIALASTRI                VALENTINA         28/07/1990 RM 36
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A022 NN 46 CAPPUCCIO                 CHIARA            21/04/1976 PV 36

A022 NN 47 ERAMO                     SARA              02/09/1986 RM 35,5

A022 NN 48 ALBORINO                  CARLO             28/05/1981 NA 35,5

A022 NN 49 DI BATTISTA               MARZIA            26/08/1979 RM 35

A022 NN 50 DIONISI                   CECILIA           14/05/1987 RM 35

A022 NN 51 MAISTI                    MICHELA           11/12/1991 RM 35

A022 NN 52 GIUSTI                    LISA              11/03/1989 RM 35

A022 NN 53 PATRIZI                   ROSANNA           20/01/1965 RM 35

A022 NN 54 RICCARDI                  BEATRICE          21/10/1991 RM 34,5

A022 NN 55 TITOCCI                   VIRGINIA          11/10/1990 RM 34,5

A022 NN 56 GIOVANNONE                IRENE             27/09/1989 FR 34,5

A022 NN 57 PETRIVELLI                MARTINA           25/05/1987 FR 34,5

A022 NN 58 SAMMARONE                 SIMONE            24/06/1981 RM 34,5

A022 NN 59 PANTANI                   ILARIA            10/05/1972 RM 34

A022 NN 60 VIGGIANO                  SALVATORE         08/10/1985 NA 33,5

A022 NN 61 COSTANTINI                CLAUDIA           02/01/1977 FR 33,5

A022 NN 62 CHERUBINI                 GRETA             20/05/1991 RM 33

A022 NN 63 INGIOSI                   FEDERICA          19/10/1989 RM 33

A022 NN 64 VALERI                    ROBERTO           14/08/1989 RM 33

A022 NN 65 SARACINI                  MATTEO            26/06/1989 RM 33

A022 NN 66 QUARESIMA                 SARA              16/09/1987 RM 33

A022 NN 67 TORLO                     CIRO              23/01/1987 NA 33

A022 NN 68 ANTONETTI                 DIEGO             04/04/1975 FR 31,5

A022 NN 69 EUSEPI                    ROBERTA           21/09/1983 RM 31

A022 NN 70 LIBIANCHI                 ENRICA            27/04/1971 RM 30,5

A022 NN 71 DI ROSA                   GIUSEPPE          10/08/1982 NA 30,5

A022 NN 72 LETTIERI                  ILARIA            23/04/1987 RM 30

A022 NN 73 CECI                      JLENIA            06/11/1986 RM 30

A022 NN 74 D'ANIELLO                 TOBIA             08/02/1979 RM 30

A022 NN 75 SOLDATI                   EMANUELE          17/11/1972 RM 30

A022 NN 76 LUCIA                     GIOELE            01/12/1989 RM 29,5

A022 NN 77 LOZZI                     CHIARA            19/10/1986 RM 29

A022 NN 78 QUARESIMA                 IRENE             02/08/1980 RM 29

A022 NN 79 CAMUSI                    ENRICA            26/05/1979 FR 29

A022 NN 80 RIZZO                     VALENTINA         10/07/1987 SA 28,5

A022 NN 81 CARLETTI                  SILVIA            07/09/1971 RM 28,5

A022 NN 82 RONCI                     MATTEO            13/10/1988 RM 28

A022 NN 83 CAMPAGNA                  FEDERICA          30/07/1988 FR 28

A022 NN 84 MORLEO                    PATRIZIA          20/03/1977 CE 28

A022 NN 85 VAGNOLI                   SARA              29/04/1986 RM 27,5

A022 NN 86 AMBROSINI                 TATIANA           07/01/1972 RM 27,5

A022 NN 87 CODA                      GIUSEPPE          27/09/1988 RM 27

A022 NN 88 AUGELLI                   DOMENICA          03/10/1977 BA 26,5

A022 NN 89 SANTELLI                  MARIA CONSIGLIA   14/09/1976 RM 26,5

A022 NN 90 MARUCCI                   SIMONE            12/08/1974 FR 26,5

A022 NN 91 CENCIARELLI               ALESSIA           28/08/1980 FR 25,5

A022 NN 92 FRATOCCHI                 OMBRETTA          09/04/1970 RM 25

A022 NN 93 PACE                      ALESSANDRA        24/08/1988 RM 25

A022 NN 94 MAROZZA                   MATTEO            31/07/1974 FR 24,5

A022 NN 95 CICALA                    ARIANNA           29/09/1981 RM 24

A022 NN 96 CICERCHIA                 SILVIA            07/01/1988 RM 23

A022 NN 97 ARNISI                    ONESTINA          11/09/1970 LE 20

A022 NN 98 PAOLINI                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1994 RM 15,25

A028 NN 1 DE MARCO                  DONATELLA         27/02/1962 RM 191,5

A028 NN 2 DI GIACOMO                GABRIELLA         16/10/1952 RM 162

A028 NN 3 GLIUBIZZI                 CARLA             24/01/1976 PZ 125
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A028 NN 4 GIOLO                     GIORGIA           30/12/1977 RM 117,5

A028 NN 5 URBANI                    FABRIZIA          23/03/1982 AQ 110,5

A028 NN 6 CHICCA                    LAURA             26/09/1979 RM 98,5

A028 NN 7 RAPONI                    ELOISA            16/04/1982 RM 90

A028 NN 8 TESTA                     PAOLA             29/06/1978 RM 79

A028 NN 9 RONCI                     LUCILLA           26/06/1982 RM 70

A028 NN 10 POMPILI                   BARBARA           25/05/1985 RM 70

A028 NN 11 PERRUZZA                  SEFORA            21/03/1981 FR 64

A028 NN 12 AVELLINESE                EMANUELA          31/05/1972 FR 63

A028 NN 13 ESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        20/07/1986 NA 58

A028 NN 14 STECCA                    LAURA             18/10/1981 RM 58

A028 NN 15 PALAZZINO                 MARIA CELESTE     30/01/1969 RM 55

A028 NN 16 MARTINI                   MARTINA           16/05/1984 RI 55

A028 NN 17 BALZI                     ANTONELLA         06/06/1965 RM 54,5

A028 NN 18 PAESANO                   ALESSANDRA        27/03/1974 FR 52

A028 NN 19 BRIGHETTI                 MARIA ANTONIA     13/12/1975 RM 52

A028 NN 20 ROMITI                    SERENA            07/12/1979 RM 51

A028 NN 21 RAGANELLI                 ANDREA            07/07/1979 RM 50

A028 NN 22 BARBATO                   GIUSEPPE          19/06/1978 CE 49,5

A028 NN 23 ROSSI                     GIULIO            22/07/1986 FR 49

A028 NN 24 GIANNINI                  EMANUELA          06/07/1983 RM 49

A028 NN 25 TABOLACCI                 CRISTINA          15/09/1974 RM 48

A028 NN 26 RICCARDI                  LORELLA           15/03/1984 RM 48

A028 NN 27 COCULO                    LUCA              26/05/1988 RM 47

A028 NN 28 FEDERICI                  PIERPAOLO         27/10/1986 FR 47

A028 NN 29 BENVISTO                  MASSIMILIANO      10/09/1970 RG 46,5

A028 NN 30 SBARDELLA                 SIMONA            22/11/1987 RM 45

A028 NN 31 MASTRANTONIO              ROBERTA           10/11/1986 RM 45

A028 NN 32 DI GIOVANNANTONIO         MARCO             15/01/1986 RM 45

A028 NN 33 IONTA                     VITTORIA          06/11/1984 RM 45

A028 NN 34 FIANCO                    GIULIA            17/09/1983 FR 45

A028 NN 35 AMICUCCI                  SARA              21/12/1982 RM 43,5

A028 NN 36 BARBETTI                  PAOLA             22/02/1984 RM 42,5

A028 NN 37 PASQUAZI                  GEMMA             22/09/1988 RM 42

A028 NN 38 PETRINCA                  ANNA RITA         28/12/1976 RM 42

A028 NN 39 RUGLIERI                  FRANCESCO         26/01/1979 BA 41,5

A028 NN 40 FACCHINI                  SAMUELE           13/08/1986 RM 41,5

A028 NN 41 LUCIANI                   ANNA              13/04/1983 AQ 41

A028 NN 42 CAVALLO                   CARMEN            01/10/1986 CS 41

A028 NN 43 GALLUZZI                  ANDREA            05/10/1978 RM 39,5

A028 NN 44 GIORDANO                  ANNA              20/07/1988 NA 39

A028 NN 45 BERNASSOLA                MARTINA           17/06/1977 RM 39

A028 NN 46 ERRICO                    ILENIA            10/08/1980 FR 38

A028 NN 47 SOLDATI                   DENISE            11/05/1986 RM 37,5

A028 NN 48 PETRUCCI                  MICHELA           11/05/1989 RM 37

A028 NN 49 ANTONELLI                 ILARIA            27/04/1988 RM 37

A028 NN 50 RICCI                     MASSIMO           23/07/1983 FR 37

A028 NN 51 NOCE                      GIANLUCA          03/07/1982 FR 37

A028 NN 52 NONNI                     FEDERICA          05/01/1987 RM 36

A028 NN 53 SANTARELLI                ILARIA            29/05/1985 RM 36

A028 NN 54 PAGANELLI                 MICHELA           05/10/1974 RM 35,5

A028 NN 55 SALMI                     MONICA            04/01/1975 TN 35,5

A028 NN 56 GIUNTA                    MARIA CRISTINA    15/09/1988 CT 35

A028 NN 57 LIBERTINI                 SIMONE            23/05/1981 RM 35

A028 NN 58 ASCENZI                   FRANCESCA         23/12/1987 RM 34

A028 NN 59 CERA                      PIERLUIGI         01/04/1964 RM 34
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A028 NN 60 VERGOVICH                 SARA              17/10/1985 RM 33,5

A028 NN 61 QUARESIMA                 FRANCESCA         08/04/1989 RM 33

A028 NN 62 TARICIOTTI                SARA              08/05/1986 RM 33

A028 NN 63 CALLORI                   CHIARA            29/01/1986 RM 33

A028 NN 64 STERBINI                  VALENTINA         07/05/1991 RM 33

A028 NN 65 CATENACCI                 ELENA             10/12/1990 RM 33

A028 NN 66 VALBI                     ELEONORA          21/09/1990 RM 33

A028 NN 67 CHIAPPARELLI              GIORGIA           01/12/1989 RM 33

A028 NN 68 BONAFEDE                  ALEXIA            19/05/1986 RM 33

A028 NN 69 SPOLETINI                 ALESSANDRA        29/07/1985 RM 33

A028 NN 70 SIRIANNI                  GIULIA            19/03/1984 RM 33

A028 NN 71 ALARI                     STEFANO           03/08/1974 FR 32,5

A028 NN 72 TEOFANI                   ANNA MARIA        20/05/1969 RM 31,5

A028 NN 73 NARDECCHIA                ILARIA            14/04/1980 FR 31

A028 NN 74 MIRTI                     MARIA PAOLA       30/06/1960 RM 30,5

A028 NN 75 BIASI                     VITO ONOFRIO      20/06/1983 CE 30

A028 NN 76 DELLA PORTA               EUFEMIA           19/03/1987 CE 30

A028 NN 77 TANTARI                   ROBERTO           23/08/1979 RM 29,5

A028 NN 78 PROIETTI                  MASSIMILIANO      12/04/1968 RM 29,5

A028 NN 79 CATENACCI                 MARTA             10/12/1990 RM 29

A028 NN 80 DE GIUSTI                 MELANIA           18/04/1986 RM 29

A028 NN 81 ROCCHI                    FLAVIO            24/08/1978 RM 29

A028 NN 82 D'ARCANGELO               ANDREA            30/11/1977 RM 29

A028 NN 83 MATTOGNO                  GIAMPIERO         28/08/1977 RM 28,5

A028 NN 84 LOZZI                     PRISCILLA         11/08/1990 RM 28,5

A028 NN 85 SADORI                    FRANCESCO         04/07/1990 RM 28

A028 NN 86 COLARELLI                 MICHELA LUISA     21/10/1982 RM 28

A028 NN 87 CARACCI                   MARCO             02/10/1975 RM 27

A028 NN 88 MAIETTA                   ANNA              17/04/1993 CE 26,5

A028 NN 89 ABBALLE                   LORENA            16/10/1984 FR 26

A028 NN 90 LIBIANCHI                 NUNZIA            16/04/1975 RM 26

A028 NN 91 MOSETTI                   PATRIZIA          27/06/1974 RM 25,5

A028 NN 92 PANNONE                   ELENA             17/12/1978 NA 25,5

A028 NN 93 ALIVERNINI                ALESSIA           28/06/1980 RM 25,5

A028 NN 94 BOCCUCCIA                 CATERINA          11/05/1987 RM 24,5

A028 NN 95 BATTAGLIERI               ANGELA            07/10/1981 RM 24

A028 NN 96 PETRELLA                  CORRADO           01/12/1972 RM 24

A028 NN 97 COLELLI                   FRANCESCO         31/05/1992 RM 23

A028 NN 98 DE SANTO                  EVA               28/08/1975 CS 21,5

A028 NN 99 FERRAZZA                  SILVIA            01/10/1984 RM 21,5

A030 NN 1 DE SANTIS                 MAURO             03/04/1964 RM 156,5

A030 NN 2 DANIELE                   FRANCESCO         04/12/1973 CZ 106

A030 NN 3 TRIPOLI                   ALESSANDRA        05/10/1968 PA 103,5

A030 NN 4 PATRIZI                   ROBERTA           01/01/1968 RM 99

A030 NN 5 ACRI                      ADELE             20/11/1959 CS 88

A030 NN 6 MAZZARELLA                CARLO             07/03/1965 BN 86,5

A030 NN 7 MERCURI                   BEATRICE          22/03/1981 RM 83,25

A030 NN 8 URBANI                    FABRIZIA          23/03/1982 AQ 78

A030 NN 9 MACERA                    FABIO             09/08/1977 RM 77,5

A030 NN 10 LANCIOTTI                 ANNALISA          20/01/1977 FR 77,5

A030 NN 11 CIRILLO                   FRANCO            03/10/1968 BA 77

A030 NN 12 RICELLI                   ROBERTA           08/04/1984 RM 65

A030 NN 13 PACI                      PATRIZIO          27/05/1963 AP 60

A030 NN 14 IANNILLI                  GREGORIO          10/02/1976 RM 56

A030 NN 15 DAMIANI                   EMANUELA          22/05/1983 RM 54,5

A030 NN 16 LUCARELLI                 CATERINA          02/11/1982 FR 54,5
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A030 NN 17 IANNILLI                  ATTILIO           07/04/1981 FR 53

A030 NN 18 DI STEFANO                DANIELE           31/10/1991 RM 52

A030 NN 19 PANETTA                   IRENE             07/01/1987 RM 50,5

A030 NN 20 NAPOLI                    ANTONELLA         20/11/1983 EE 48

A030 NN 21 LANZI                     SIMONE            20/08/1988 FR 48

A030 NN 22 PETRUCCI                  VALERIA           18/08/1989 RM 48

A030 NN 23 QUARESIMA                 ANNALISA          07/09/1987 RM 45

A030 NN 24 SELLARI                   GIUSEPPE          01/04/1972 NA 44,5

A030 NN 25 GEMMITI                   LUCA              14/06/1986 FR 43

A030 NN 26 INFANTINO                 CHIARA            20/03/1973 GE 40

A030 NN 27 ROMOLO                    NATALE            05/03/1969 RM 39

A030 NN 28 NICOLO                    CECILIA           22/04/1989 RM 36,5

A030 NN 29 DE ANGELIS                ANGELO            21/10/1979 RM 35

A030 NN 30 SBARZELLA                 ALESSIO           20/10/1979 FR 33,5

A030 NN 31 RAPONI                    DANILO            09/07/1989 FR 33

A030 NN 32 FRANCISCI                 MANUEL            10/11/1986 RM 33

A030 NN 33 CIPOLLA                   ELEONORA          20/08/1984 RM 33

A030 NN 34 RICELLI                   FRANCESCA         29/04/1982 RM 30,5

A030 NN 35 GALANTE                   TIZIANA           27/11/1990 RM 29

A030 NN 36 DEL SIGNORE               ALESSANDRA        30/01/1978 TE 28

A030 NN 37 FAVALE                    DANIELE           15/07/1989 LT 27,5

A030 NN 38 CASCINELLI                ORNELLA           02/04/1968 NA 27,25

A030 NN 39 CALLORI                   TRISTANO          12/07/1968 RM 27

A030 NN 40 CAPORILLI                 MARIO             05/08/1974 RM 26,5

A030 NN 41 CREMONESI                 LUCIA             11/05/1985 FR 26,25

A030 NN 42 DI SALVATORE              STIVEN            22/06/1993 AQ 26

A030 NN 43 LULLI                     VINICIO           23/05/1980 RM 24,25

A030 NN 44 STELLA                    BRUNO             18/07/1964 RM 23,75

A030 NN 45 CENTURIONI                CLARISSA ELISABETH 17/03/1993 RM 23,5

A030 NN 46 TERENZI                   NICOLA            01/08/1993 FR 23,5

A030 NN 47 DERME                     CHIARA            16/09/1992 RM 23,5

A030 NN 48 DEL SIGNORE               ALESSANDRO        29/04/1983 FR 23,5

A030 NN 49 SISCARO                   MATTEO ANTONINO   11/12/1986 RM 23

A030 NN 50 BONSIGNORE                CARMELO           14/02/1967 RC 21

A030 NN 51 LANCIOTTI                 SILVIA            25/02/1983 FR 19

A030 NN 52 DI MATTEO                 MARTINA           20/02/1990 RM 18,5

A030 NN 53 MANELLI                   STEFANO           04/05/1989 RM 18

A030 NN 54 MILANA                    ELEONORA          17/06/1989 RM 16

A030 NN 55 PAOLINI                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1994 RM 15,25

A030 NN 56 SILVESTRI                 MARCO             23/10/1983 FR 15,25

A030 NN 57 FALLICA                   SANTA             03/10/1976 CT 15

A030 NN 58 FERRAZZI                  FRANCESCA         18/05/1992 RM 15

A030 NN 59 URBANO                    FRANCESCO         12/05/1963 FR 14

A030 NN 60 CERBARA                   VINCENZO          03/08/1980 RM 12,5

A030 NN 61 BAGNANI                   DANIELE           24/06/1986 RM 12

A030 NN 62 MARIANI                   MARIO             20/05/1973 RM 12

A049 NN 1 OREFICE                   LOREDANA          21/05/1971 NA 136

A049 NN 2 D'OFFIZI                  ASIA              18/12/1977 RM 123,5

A049 NN 3 MANCINI                   CELESTE           27/03/1968 RM 114

A049 NN 4 CROCE                     PENELOPE          22/01/1972 RM 109

A049 NN 5 PALLICCA                  PAMELA            15/11/1982 RM 78,5

A049 NN 6 RUSTICHELLI               DANIELA           30/07/1981 RM 71

A049 NN 7 CAPPELLA                  VALENTINA         07/02/1983 FR 68

A049 NN 8 CONTI                     ELENA             24/02/1978 FR 52

A049 NN 9 DAMIANI                   PAOLO ALFONSO     06/01/1986 RM 51

A049 NN 10 SANHUZA ALFARO            SANTIAGO PACIFICO 18/04/1983 FR 45
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A049 NN 11 RUSSO                     ANIELLO           28/04/1975 NA 41

A049 NN 12 DE PAOLIS                 MARCO             27/02/1982 RM 39,5

A049 NN 13 DIANA                     SARA              23/01/1988 FR 36

A049 NN 14 MUZZO                     MORENA ANTONELLA  13/06/1989 CE 35

A049 NN 15 CANINI                    LORENZO           02/08/1986 RM 34

A049 NN 16 CARPENTIERI               NICOLETTA         16/10/1979 RM 33

A049 NN 17 SANELLI                   EMANUELE          14/08/1990 FR 33

A049 NN 18 SCHIAVELLA                IMONOL            07/08/1990 RM 33

A049 NN 19 GIZZI                     SIMONE            16/05/1990 RM 33

A049 NN 20 MANGANARO                 SALVATORE         16/10/1964 SR 31,5

A049 NN 21 GREGORI                   PAOLA             16/04/1986 RM 28,5

A049 NN 22 BOSCA                     CLAUDIO           11/01/1986 RM 28

A049 NN 23 CORI                      MARCO             02/02/1990 FR 26,5

A049 NN 24 CINELLI                   LUCA              27/10/1988 FR 26,5

A049 NN 25 MASTROIANNI               CHIARA            17/04/1959 LT 26,5

A049 NN 26 CAPORILLI                 ENRICO            20/05/1990 RM 25,5

A049 NN 27 SARROCCO                  MAURO             12/05/1970 RM 25,5

A049 NN 28 SANTORO                   VALERIA           15/03/1985 FR 22

A049 NN 29 SALVUCCI                  ALESSIO           24/03/1990 FR 21,5

A060 NN 1 SCERMINO                  DANILA            28/08/1972 RM 158

A060 NN 2 TAFFARA                   MONICA            06/03/1974 RM 122

A060 NN 3 GRAMMATICA                RAFFAELE          06/07/1983 CE 96

A060 NN 4 MECCHIA                   EMANUELA          31/05/1977 RM 96

A060 NN 5 ARCELLA                   MARIO             12/05/1980 NA 95,5

A060 NN 6 FERRANTE                  VALENTINA         07/04/1986 RM 95

A060 NN 7 CILIA                     VANESSA           09/04/1982 RM 94

A060 NN 8 ZELLI                     FLAVIA            21/01/1981 RM 78

A060 NN 9 ACCETTOLA                 GIUSEPPE          19/03/1980 FR 75,5

A060 NN 10 GRAMMATICA                MAURIZIO          16/01/1985 CE 72,5

A060 NN 11 CHIAPPARELLI              VALENTINO         16/08/1985 RM 67

A060 NN 12 DEODATI                   EMANUELA          25/02/1982 RM 64

A060 NN 13 ARRIGO                    MARIA CARLA       30/12/1971 PA 58

A060 NN 14 SALVATI                   ROMINA            20/10/1987 RM 55

A060 NN 15 AMBROSI                   MAURIZIO          05/10/1972 FR 55

A060 NN 16 ROSSI                     ELISABETTA        11/03/1982 FR 52,5

A060 NN 17 DE PAOLIS                 DOMITILLA         25/09/1988 RM 52

A060 NN 18 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         15/05/1979 NA 51

A060 NN 19 FEDERICI                  PIERPAOLO         27/10/1986 FR 47

A060 NN 20 VITELLI                   ELENA MARIA       24/06/1986 RM 47

A060 NN 21 CHECCHETELLI              LAURA             08/01/1980 RM 46

A060 NN 22 PALMA                     LORELLA           07/12/1983 RM 45,5

A060 NN 23 DI GIOVANNANTONIO         MARCO             15/01/1986 RM 45

A060 NN 24 BENVISTO                  MASSIMILIANO      10/09/1970 RG 44,5

A060 NN 25 MAZZA                     MANUELA           27/12/1979 RM 44

A060 NN 26 LUCCI                     MICHELA           17/05/1975 RM 43

A060 NN 27 GIORDANO                  ROSSELLA          16/11/1987 SA 43

A060 NN 28 ROCCHI                    LETIZIA           06/01/1984 RM 43

A060 NN 29 SIMONCINI                 MARIA ELENA       13/03/1971 RM 42

A060 NN 30 VITIELLO                  TIZIANA           01/01/1966 NA 41,5

A060 NN 31 CAVALLO                   CARMEN            01/10/1986 CS 41

A060 NN 32 MANNI                     CAMILLA           02/07/1984 RM 41

A060 NN 33 LO RUSSO                  MARTA             14/08/1985 RM 39,5

A060 NN 34 COLANERA                  RODOLFO           09/02/1982 FR 39,5

A060 NN 35 TERENZI                   EMANUELE          04/01/1971 RM 39

A060 NN 36 ABODI                     FRANCESCO         08/11/1984 RM 38

A060 NN 37 TROIANI                   CLAUDIO           14/03/1985 RM 37,5
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A060 NN 38 MANGONE                   CHIARA            17/04/1988 NA 37

A060 NN 39 FISCHETTI                 IMMACOLATA        13/02/1969 CE 36,5

A060 NN 40 LAURI                     ELEONORA          05/03/1985 RM 36,5

A060 NN 41 PINCI                     FRANCESCA         23/06/1978 RM 36,5

A060 NN 42 BALISTRERI                FRANCESCO         27/06/1982 EN 36

A060 NN 43 FEMINO                    GIACOMO           23/12/1973 RM 36

A060 NN 44 CERQUA                    PAOLO             02/12/1978 NA 35

A060 NN 45 ROSSI                     ALESSANDRO        05/03/1991 RM 34,5

A060 NN 46 PUGLIESE                  LIVIA             29/10/1987 RM 34

A060 NN 47 FRAIOLI                   SONIA             14/08/1987 FR 34

A060 NN 48 CAVUOTO                   MIRKO             28/07/1985 BN 34

A060 NN 49 FANTOZZI                  CORINA ADALGISA   31/05/1965 EE 33,5

A060 NN 50 PORQUEDDU                 LISA              14/05/1982 RM 33

A060 NN 51 GUADAGNOLI                ILARIA            16/06/1989 RM 33

A060 NN 52 VENDETTI                  ANGELO            10/08/1986 RM 33

A060 NN 53 RAPONE                    WANNA             04/07/1985 RM 33

A060 NN 54 POGGI                     MARICA            27/11/1983 RM 33

A060 NN 55 SEBASTIANI                AZZURRA           27/07/1983 RM 33

A060 NN 56 GIACOBBE                  MICHELE           31/05/1980 FR 33

A060 NN 57 FEMINO                    GIACOMO           23/12/1973 RM 33

A060 NN 58 CASTELLANO                LAURA             24/01/1980 NA 32

A060 NN 59 MASCIA                    SERENA            27/12/1986 RM 32

A060 NN 60 CIOTTI                    ELENA             16/10/1982 RM 31

A060 NN 61 DOMENICALI                MARA              27/01/1973 RM 30,5

A060 NN 62 COPPOLA                   FABIO             04/04/1970 FR 30

A060 NN 63 ILARI                     FEDERICO          19/06/1988 RM 30

A060 NN 64 LIVI                      ENRICA            05/06/1977 RM 30

A060 NN 65 CAON                      GRACE             22/09/1962 EE 29,5

A060 NN 66 CAPOZI                    GIULIA            14/11/1987 RM 29,5

A060 NN 67 D'ASCENZO                 TERESA            26/07/1990 CH 29

A060 NN 68 SEGATORI                  LORENZO           11/01/1984 RM 29

A060 NN 69 MUNZI                     MARIA             17/11/1983 RM 29

A060 NN 70 LANNA                     GIOVANNA          27/02/1979 CE 29

A060 NN 71 ANTONELLI                 STEFANO           30/07/1990 RM 28,5

A060 NN 72 DI GREGORIO               FELICIA           16/12/1981 CE 28,5

A060 NN 73 SERAFINI                  LUCA              06/12/1979 RM 28,5

A060 NN 74 CASAROLI                  RAFFAELE          09/01/1989 RM 28

A060 NN 75 PASTORELLI                CHIARA            17/06/1983 RM 28

A060 NN 76 TERENZI                   MONICA            06/02/1983 RM 28

A060 NN 77 CACCIOTTI                 ILARIA            23/01/1977 RM 28

A060 NN 78 MAZZOCCHI                 ALESSANDRO        05/09/1974 RM 27,5

A060 NN 79 VITELLI                   ILARIA            07/06/1988 RM 27,5

A060 NN 80 MANNO                     LUIGI             05/03/1988 CE 27,5

A060 NN 81 VIPERINO                  TIZIANA           21/08/1979 FR 27,5

A060 NN 82 XHERRAI                   EMILJANA          03/02/1978 EE 27,5

A060 NN 83 LANCIOTTI                 LUCA              23/10/1990 RM 27

A060 NN 84 DE PERSIO                 LUCA              23/01/1986 FR 27

A060 NN 85 CALAMARI                  BARBARA           27/03/1984 RM 27

A060 NN 86 LUFFARELLI                MARCO             20/08/1973 FR 27

A060 NN 87 DE BIANCHI                ANTONIO           09/06/1971 RM 26,5

A060 NN 88 MARTELLA                  EMANUELE          15/06/1983 RM 26,5

A060 NN 89 SERAPIGLIA                CHRISTIAN SARO    25/12/1975 EE 26

A060 NN 90 MASTRANTONI               ALESSANDRO        09/10/1987 RM 26

A060 NN 91 BOTTA                     ANNA              18/07/1985 TA 26

A060 NN 92 TOMASSI                   DANIELE           06/03/1974 RM 26

A060 NN 93 TOMASSI                   ANDREA            19/07/1971 RM 26
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A060 NN 94 VISCA                     GIOSUE            03/02/1969 FR 26

A060 NN 95 MOSETTI                   PATRIZIA          27/06/1974 RM 25,5

A060 NN 96 BONADONNA                 ISABELLA          31/08/1990 RM 25,5

A060 NN 97 INSOGNA                   LUISA             19/12/1988 NA 25,5

A060 NN 98 ALIVERNINI                ALESSIA           28/06/1980 RM 25,5

A060 NN 99 FIASCO                    ELISA             22/05/1980 RM 25,5

A060 NN 100 POTENZA                   DONATELLA         13/11/1975 PZ 25,5

A060 NN 101 D ESPOSITO                ADRIANO           16/09/1973 RM 25,5

A060 NN 102 PROIETTI                  ROBERTA           05/12/1987 RM 25

A060 NN 103 NOVELLI                   MARIANNA          21/11/1987 RM 25

A060 NN 104 SOLIMENA                  MORENA            24/09/1971 RM 25

A060 NN 105 DE PISI                   ANTONELLA         24/06/1970 RM 25

A060 NN 106 TARTAGLIONE               FILOMENA          19/03/1981 CE 24,5

A060 NN 107 ORECCHIO                  RENZO             25/02/1979 CE 24,5

A060 NN 108 FONTANA                   DILETTA           26/09/1984 RM 24

A060 NN 109 DI CINTIO                 BARBARA           12/07/1972 RM 24

A060 NN 110 MOSCARDINI                ANTONELLA         27/05/1968 RM 24

A060 NN 111 CAPALDI                   ANTONIO GABRIELE  21/02/1970 EE 23

A060 NN 112 PACITTI                   LAVINIA           13/02/1984 RM 23

A060 NN 113 FUSANO                    MONICA            24/12/1982 RM 23

A060 NN 114 FABRIZI                   SILVIO            20/11/1959 FR 23

A060 NN 115 DE MARCO                  GIUSEPPE          26/04/1976 SA 23

A060 NN 116 SBARDELLA                 ANDREA            28/07/1973 RM 23

A060 NN 117 POLUCCI                   FELICITA          19/02/1971 RM 23

A060 NN 118 DI LONARDO                FABRIZIO          11/07/1960 RM 22

A060 NN 119 LATINI                    ADRIANO           17/11/1964 RM 20

A060 NN 120 ALIVERNINI                DIEGO             07/05/1987 RM 20

A060 NN 121 LETIZIA                   VINCENZO          31/10/1984 CE 18

A060 NN 122 CANAL                     CORRADO           27/03/1973 RM 18

AA25 NN 1 MINERVINO                 ANTONELLA         12/05/1966 MI 133

AA25 NN 2 TALONE                    FLORA             01/11/1977 RM 129,5

AA25 NN 3 PISTILLI                  SIMONA            16/10/1970 RM 87

AA25 NN 4 ALIVERNINI                MILENA            13/06/1980 RM 86

AA25 NN 5 DAMIANI                   EMANUELA          22/05/1983 RM 77

AA25 NN 6 LANZILLI                  ANNA              02/11/1969 NA 76,5

AA25 NN 7 FACCHINI                  VALENTINA         08/09/1982 RM 75,5

AA25 NN 8 BURLACU                   RODICA            14/05/1974 EE 64,5

AA25 NN 9 TOMASSI                   FRANCESCA         16/10/1983 RM 61

AA25 NN 10 SACCUCCI                  ROBERTA           09/02/1985 RM 60,5

AA25 NN 11 DEL SIGNORE               ALESSANDRA        30/01/1978 TE 49

AA25 NN 12 TARICIOTTI                FRANCESCA         05/12/1988 RM 41

AA25 NN 13 PROVITERA                 FILOMENA          06/11/1974 NA 40

AA25 NN 14 FERRARI                   FRANCESCA         29/05/1991 RM 40

AA25 NN 15 LANCIOTTI                 EMANUELE          13/08/1979 RM 36,5

AA25 NN 16 CODA                      FRANCESCA         08/07/1991 RM 33

AA25 NN 17 LUDOVISI                  FABIOLA           15/01/1984 RM 31

AA25 NN 18 DI ROCCO                  VALENTINA         30/01/1978 RM 29

AB25 NN 1 BARONI                    CONSUELO          17/03/1980 RM 125

AB25 NN 2 TALONE                    FLORA             01/11/1977 RM 105,5

AB25 NN 3 MINERVINO                 ANTONELLA         12/05/1966 MI 104

AB25 NN 4 FORNABAIO                 ANGELA            11/07/1955 MT 102

AB25 NN 5 GIUGLIANO                 ALESSANDRA        03/09/1982 NA 96

AB25 NN 6 ALIVERNINI                MILENA            13/06/1980 RM 95

AB25 NN 7 PARTIGIANONI              MONICA            09/08/1982 FR 89

AB25 NN 8 RINALDI                   MATTEO            30/01/1980 RM 82,5

AB25 NN 9 PENTA                     MARIA LUCIA       29/09/1964 NA 78,5
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AB25 NN 10 CERVERA                   MONICA            09/02/1971 NA 75,5

AB25 NN 11 DAMIANI                   EMANUELA          22/05/1983 RM 63

AB25 NN 12 POPIOLEK                  KATARZYNA         20/09/1966 EE 62,5

AB25 NN 13 MOZZETTA                  MARIARITA         23/01/1979 RM 60,5

AB25 NN 14 SACCUCCI                  ROBERTA           09/02/1985 RM 60,5

AB25 NN 15 DONFRANCESCO              MANUELA           02/06/1983 EE 59

AB25 NN 16 TOMASSI                   FRANCESCA         16/10/1983 RM 55

AB25 NN 17 DE MEIS                   TIZIANA           12/05/1963 FR 49

AB25 NN 18 GIORGI                    FABIANA           06/10/1980 RM 47

AB25 NN 19 GALLI                     GAIA              06/08/1989 RM 42,5

AB25 NN 20 LANCIOTTI                 EMANUELE          13/08/1979 RM 37,5

AB25 NN 21 TARICIOTTI                FRANCESCA         05/12/1988 RM 37

AB25 NN 22 SUGAMELE                  ALICE ANNA        25/07/1983 FR 36,5

AB25 NN 23 IVCEVIC                   IVANA             24/09/1975 EE 36

AB25 NN 24 NORVETTO                  ANNAMARIA         14/12/1987 SA 36

AB25 NN 25 FIORE                     VALENTINA         06/09/1988 RM 34,5

AB25 NN 26 FERRARI                   FRANCESCA         29/05/1991 RM 34

AB25 NN 27 SAULINI                   ALICE             14/03/1990 RM 33

AB25 NN 28 SPOLETINI                 FILIPPO           08/08/1989 RM 33

AB25 NN 29 MILANI                    CINZIA            03/05/1978 RM 31,5

AB25 NN 30 LUDOVISI                  FABIOLA           15/01/1984 RM 31

AB25 NN 31 TAGLIAFERRI               ELIZABETH JANE    02/11/1984 FR 30,5

AB25 NN 32 LEO                       ELISABETTA        22/02/1979 SA 30

AB25 NN 33 TONTI                     VALENTINA         27/10/1991 RM 30

AB25 NN 34 CHIALASTRI                CLAUDIA           14/09/1985 RM 29,5

AB25 NN 35 SEBASTIANELLI             MARTINA           18/06/1984 RM 28

AB25 NN 36 MIACI                     VERONICA          20/07/1987 RM 27

AB25 NN 37 MATTOGNO                  SILVIA            08/04/1985 RM 27

AB25 NN 38 UBERTI                    LUCIANA           18/05/1980 FR 26,5

AB25 NN 39 BOLLI                     MARIA TERESA      03/06/1967 RM 26

AB25 NN 40 NOTARFONSO                EMANUELA          27/04/1977 RM 23,5

AC25 NN 1 FORNABAIO                 ANGELA            11/07/1955 MT 142

AC25 NN 2 BARONI                    CONSUELO          17/03/1980 RM 101

AC25 NN 3 LANZILLI                  ANNA              02/11/1969 NA 71,5

AC25 NN 4 DEL SIGNORE               ALESSANDRA        30/01/1978 TE 49

AC25 NN 5 GIORGI                    FABIANA           06/10/1980 RM 41

AC25 NN 6 DE MEIS                   TIZIANA           12/05/1963 FR 39

AC25 NN 7 DI GIOVENALE              SIMONA            24/08/1989 RM 39

AC25 NN 8 LANCIOTTI                 EMANUELE          13/08/1979 RM 36,5

AC25 NN 9 FIORE                     VALENTINA         06/09/1988 RM 34,5

AC25 NN 10 NORVETTO                  ANNAMARIA         14/12/1987 SA 32,5

AC25 NN 11 TONTI                     VALENTINA         27/10/1991 RM 30

AC25 NN 12 YAZJI                     WAHIDA            24/03/1980 RM 29

AC25 NN 13 CIPRIANO                  ROSSELLA          07/06/1987 CE 28,5

AC25 NN 14 COLELLA                   VALENTINA         15/11/1984 FR 28

AC25 NN 15 MIACI                     VERONICA          20/07/1987 RM 27

AC25 NN 16 MATTOGNO                  SILVIA            08/04/1985 RM 27

AC25 NN 17 UBERTI                    LUCIANA           18/05/1980 FR 26,5

AC25 NN 18 BOLLI                     MARIA TERESA      03/06/1967 RM 26

AD00 CH 1 MANGANARO                 SALVATORE         16/10/1964 SR 31,5

AD00 CH 2 QUARESIMA                 STEFANO           10/05/1980 RM 106,2

AD00 DH 1 QUARESIMA                 STEFANO           10/05/1980 RM 106,2

AD00 EH 1 QUARESIMA                 STEFANO           10/05/1980 RM 106,2

AD25 NN 1 LIGUORI                   ROSA IMMACOLATA   03/12/1971 PZ 127

AD25 NN 2 MOZZETTA                  MARIARITA         23/01/1979 RM 60,5

AD25 NN 3 RINALDI                   MATTEO            30/01/1980 RM 56,5
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AD25 NN 4 MILANI                    CINZIA            03/05/1978 RM 31,5
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